Chip Attenuator
Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
– 36 –
0.8 mm � 0.6 mm
(inches : 0302)
� type attenuator
1.0 mm � 1.0 mm

0302, 0404
Type: EXB 14AT, 24AT
■ Explanation of Part Numbers
■ Recommended  Applications
● Attenuation / level control / impedance matching of high frequency (communication signalling equipment cellular
phones(GSM, CDMA, PDC, etc.), PHS, PDAs)
■ Attenuation-Frequency Characteristics
    (EXB14AT, EXB24AT)
■ Circuit Confi guration
■Packaging Methods            Please see Pages 40 to 43
■Recommended Soldering Conditions    Please see Page 46
■Recommended Land Pattern   Please see Pages 44 to 45
■Safety Precautions            Please see Page 47
Sep. 201000
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Chip Attenuator
– 37 –
–40 –20 0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160
0
–60
70 °C–55 °C
20
40
60
80
100
120
125 °C
Ambient Temperature (°C)
R
at
ed
P
ow
er
(%
)
Protective coating
Thick film
resistive element
Electrode (Inner) Electrode (Between)
Electrode (Outer)
Alumina substrate
A
4 3
1 2
B
W
C
TP
L
C
1 2
34
A
B
W
TP
L
Protective
coating
Alumina
substrate
Electrode (Between)
Electrode (Outer)Electrode (Inner)Thick film
resistive element
■ Ratings
Power Derating Curve
For resistors operated in ambient temperature above
70 °C, power rating shall be derated in accordance